
2024 MACTE Membership Roster

Institution EmailMember Name Voting Member
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Missouri - Columbia AKGalicia@missouri.edu
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Missouri - Columbia

waddellj@umkc.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis taylorann@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis diane.goodwin@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis regestera@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis singerna@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis boltonn@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis duncane@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis koscielskis@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis candelaa@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis eatonmr@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis fisherjc@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis lynnnavin@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis smithsodeyj@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis kerkhoffs@umsl.edu
University of Missouri - St. Louis

University of Missouri - St. Louis
Washington University in St. Louis maugusti@wustl.edu
Washington University in St. Louis mhogrebe@wustl.edu
Washington University in St. Louis alyssa.mcdonald@wustl.edu
Washington University in St. Louis jbockskopf@wustl.edu
Webster University smahfood03@webster.edu
Webster University dmoore@webster.edu
Webster University basiyrrodney@webster.edu
Webster University jessicahanses79@webster.edu
Webster University yleejohnson31@webster.edu
Webster University anglinsh@webster.edu
Webster University jamesstephens57@webster.edu
Webster University renarockwell@webster.edu
Western Governors University verna.lowe@wgu.edu
Western Governors University brittni.donnelson@wgu.edu
Western Governors University stacey.ludwig@wgu.edu
Western Governors University barbara.sunderman@wgu.edu
Western Governors University elizabeth.allison@wgu.edu

Barri.Bumgarner@westminster-mo.edu
Westminster College Linda.Webster@westminster-mo.edu

Linda.Williams@Westminster-mo.edu
Tami.Ensor@Westminster-mo.edu
Sarah.Hairston@westminster-mo.edu

Westminster College marsha.tyson@westminster-mo.edu
Westminster College veronica.ballard@westminster-mo.edu
William Jewell College stollm@william.jewell.edu
William Jewell College
William Jewell College haistingsj@william.jewell.edu
William Jewell College
William Jewell College
William Woods University james.concannon@williamwoods.edu

Kevin Botkin No
Jackie Schneller No

Louis Manfra No
Francisco Palermo No
Rachel Nielsen No
Sara Helfrich Yes
Katherine Hawk No
John Healy Yes
Brad Martens Yes

Katherine O'Daniels No
No

Barri Bumgarner Yes

Linda Williams Yes
Tami Ensor No
Dr. Sarah Hairston No

Tracy Fields No

Amy Barth No
Jace'Karmon Thomas No

Cheryl Knipp No
Joseph Davis Yes
Cindy Wibberg Yes
Tara Emerson No

kevinbotkin@missouri.edu
SchnellerJM@missouri.edu

manfral@missouri.edu
palermof@missouri.edu
thibodeaur@missouri.edu

University of Missouri - Kansas City barberce@umkc.edu
University of Missouri - Kansas City katherine.hawk@umkc.edu
University of Missouri - Kansas City healyjf@umkc.edu
University of Missouri - Kansas City martensbm@umkc.edu
University of Missouri - Kansas City

odanielsk@umsl.edu

zamachajm@umsl.edu

Westminster College

Westminster College
Westminster College
Westminster College

fieldst@william.jewell.edu

bartha@william.jewell.edu
thomasj@william.jewell.edu

William Woods University cheryl.knipp@williamwoods.edu
William Woods University joseph.davis@williamwoods.edu
William Woods University Cindy.wibberg@williamwoods.edu
William Woods University tara.emerson@williamwoods.edu

Ana Galicia No

Jennifer Waddell No
Ann Taylor No
Diane Goodwin No
April Regester Yes
Nancy Singer Yes
Natalie Bolton Yes
Ellen Duncan Yes
Stephanie Koscielski Yes
Amber Candela No
Martille Elisa No
Jennifer Fisher No
Lynn Navin No
Julie Smith Sodey No
Shea Kerkhoff No

Michele Augustin Yes
Mark Hogrebe Yes
Alyssa McDonald No
Jessica Bockskopf No
Stephanie Mahfood Yes
Dawna Moore No
Basiyr Rodney Yes
Jessica Hanses No
Yin Lam Lee-Johnson No
Sheila Anglin Jordan No
David Stephens No
Rena Rockwell No
Verna J. Lowe Yes
Brittni Donnelson No
Stacey Ludwig Johnson Yes
Barbara Sunderman Yes
Elizabeth Allison Yes

Linda Webster No

Marsha Tyson No
Veronica Ballard No
Michael Stoll Yes

Jeanine Haistings Yes

James Concannon No

Melanie Zamachaj


